

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.298 of 2015
(Devendra Mahadeorao Sonare v. Union of India, through Secretary Ministry of
Railway, New Delhi, and others)

Office Notes, Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri J.B. Kasat, Advocate for Appellant.

Coram : R.K. Deshpande, J.
Date : 16th November, 2015

Heard Shri Kasat, the learned counsel appearing for the
appellant.

Admit.

Call for R & P.

Judge.

Lanjewar