



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.298/2015

(Devendra Mahadeorao Sonare Vs. Union of India and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Vinay V. Dahat, Advocate for the Appellant.
Ms. Neerja G. Chaubey, Advocate for the Respondent No.1.

CORAM: NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

DATED: 6.4.2026.

List this Appeal with connected matter bearing First Appeal
No.751/2016.

2. Stand over to 17.04.2026 with connected matters.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)